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Swaging/Crimping Machines

YB-P20
Global Flex Crimping Machine
P20 hose crimping machine has been designed to crimp up to 1 

1/2” diameter4-spiral hoses. Great for workshop use, fast and 

easy to use

TECHNICAL DATA

P20 DIES

*Non standard dies

Max crimping dia (mm)

Max crimping dia (inches)

Max crimping force (kN)

Max crimping force (tonnage)

Cycle time 10mm (s)

Hose size ID (inches)

Die set series

Max opening (mm)

Max opening without dies (mm)

Master die D/L (inches)

Motor Voltage (V): Tri

Motor Voltage (V): Mono

10 - 61

0.39 - 2.40

1370

137

3.6

1 1/2

P20

+25

109

3.31/3.15

200/220/380/440

110/115/220/230/240

Hydraulic Hose & Fittings

Looking for hydraulic hose and fittings to go with your new swaging machine?

We stock large quantities of hydraulic hose and fittings for use across every

industry including; 1 wire, 2 wire, 4 wire and 6 wire hose, and fittings available in

mild or stainless steel.

Looking to start a mobile hose replacement business?

We have a recommended starting stock list for any new van, speak to our sales

team to discuss your specific needs.

Crimping /hour: 600/850 & Oil Tank Volume (L) 32

DieSetNo
P20/06*
P20/08*
P20/10*
P20/12*
P20/14
P20/16
P20/19
P20/23
P20/27
P20/31
P20/36
P20/41
P20/47
P20/54*

Crimping Range
6.0 - 8.0
8.0 - 10.0
10.0 - 12.0
12.0 - 14.0
14.0 - 16.0
16.0 - 19.0
19.0 - 23.0
23.0 - 27.0
27.0 - 31.0
31.0 - 36.0
36.0 - 41.0
41.0 - 47.0
47.0 - 54.0
54.0 - 61.0

ID (mm)
6
8
10
12
14
16
19
23
27
31
36
41
47
54

L (mm)
25
25
55
55
55
55
55
55
70
70
75
75
85
85


